
3 Counties MTB Marathon - 13/11/16 - Short Route Sun 13/11/2016 18:06
Split time results created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl     Stno Name                                            Club                                              Pts             Time          Pty         Xtra        Score 

M 17/39 or Team 80-  (15)              600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      181 Ashley Steventon                                                                                    7          3:42:50                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 15:41    55:37  1:29:33  1:49:50  2:07:08  2:33:07  3:12:29  3:42:50                                                                         
                 15:41    39:56    33:56    20:17    17:18    25:59    39:22    30:21                                                                         
      2      161 Jonathan Dench                                                                                      7          4:15:13                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:47  1:05:12  1:48:08  2:11:46  2:30:45  3:01:59  3:45:02  4:15:13                                                                         
                 18:47    46:25    42:56    23:38    18:59    31:14    43:03    30:11                                                                         
      3      143 Reno Whitehead / Adam Eagles                                                                        7          4:25:29                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 17:26    59:49  1:41:09  2:09:09  2:31:14  3:05:14  3:52:00  4:25:29                                                                         
                 17:26    42:23    41:20    28:00    22:05    34:00    46:46    33:29                                                                         
      4      146 Oliver Barlow                                                                                       7          4:29:41                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 17:05  1:10:49  2:11:35  2:33:11  2:53:59  3:17:41  3:58:22  4:29:41                                                                         
                 17:05    53:44  1:00:46    21:36    20:48    23:42    40:41    31:19                                                                         
      5      156 Mark Burton                                                                                         7          4:34:18                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:59  1:03:04  1:40:59  2:02:36  2:33:04  3:09:08  4:03:03  4:34:18                                                                         
                 18:59    44:05    37:55    21:37    30:28    36:04    53:55    31:15                                                                         
      6      176 James Phillips                                                                                      7          4:38:32                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:07  1:04:11  1:41:23  2:05:25  2:32:57  3:10:36  4:03:19  4:38:32                                                                         
                 19:07    45:04    37:12    24:02    27:32    37:39    52:43    35:13                                                                         
      7      165 Steven Guest                                                                                        7          4:51:03                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:47  1:01:01  1:49:40  2:24:01  2:51:43  3:28:14  4:18:39  4:51:03                                                                         
                 18:47    42:14    48:39    34:21    27:42    36:31    50:25    32:24                                                                         
      8      164 Frank Guest                                                                                         7          4:51:36                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:44  1:01:43  1:49:28  2:24:18  2:56:47  3:28:35  4:18:32  4:51:36                                                                         
                 18:44    42:59    47:45    34:50    32:29    31:48    49:57    33:04                                                                         
      9      169 Wesley Hook                                                                                         6          3:12:00                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                                  
                 15:47    47:57  1:17:45  1:37:13  2:12:46  2:42:49  3:12:00                                                                                  
                 15:47    32:10    29:48    19:28    35:33    30:03    29:11                                                                                  
     10      162 Andy Dobson                                                                                         6          3:44:44                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                                  
                 16:07    51:58  1:47:36  2:10:14  2:33:05  3:16:03  3:44:44                                                                                  
                 16:07    35:51    55:38    22:38    22:51    42:58    28:41                                                                                  
     11      159 Grant Cuddy                                                                                         6          3:45:23                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                                  
                 16:12    52:15  1:47:42  2:10:30  2:33:21  3:16:07  3:45:23                                                                                  
                 16:12    36:03    55:27    22:48    22:51    42:46    29:16                                                                                  
     12      168 Adam Hawthorne                                                                                      6          3:45:38                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                                  
                 16:06    52:27  1:47:51  2:10:10  2:34:44  3:16:20  3:45:38                                                                                  
                 16:06    36:21    55:24    22:19    24:34    41:36    29:18                                                                                  
     13      190 Shafiq Hussain                                                                                      6          4:33:54                                      6 
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                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 20:19  1:05:06  1:49:42  2:13:32  2:36:48  3:09:22  4:33:54                                                                                  
                 20:19    44:47    44:36    23:50    23:16    32:34  1:24:32                                                                                  
     14      192 Ateeq Hussain                                                                                       6          5:05:18                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 22:18  1:10:33  1:59:05  2:27:58  2:53:24  3:30:24  5:05:18                                                                                  
                 22:18    48:15    48:32    28:53    25:26    37:00  1:34:54                                                                                  
     15      179 Dean Ruffle                                                                                         6          5:30:29                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 20:55  1:20:31  2:02:54  2:35:43  3:19:25  3:53:26  5:30:29                                                                                  
                 20:55    59:36    42:23    32:49    43:42    34:01  1:37:03                                                                                  

F 17/39 or Team 80-  (1)               600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      180 Rebecca Sims                                                                                        7          5:13:02                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:34  1:07:41  1:51:42  2:31:59  3:05:18  3:37:25  4:39:28  5:13:02                                                                         
                 19:34    48:07    44:01    40:17    33:19    32:07  1:02:03    33:34                                                                         

VM 40/49;Team 81/100  (8)              600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      175 Chris Parker                                                                                        7          4:27:06                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:54  1:01:45  1:40:20  2:03:20  2:28:25  3:01:09  3:50:09  4:27:06                                                                         
                 18:54    42:51    38:35    23:00    25:05    32:44    49:00    36:57                                                                         
      2      173 Myles Mason                                                                                         7          4:29:40                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 16:56  1:10:51  2:11:40  2:33:11  2:54:11  3:17:43  3:58:29  4:29:40                                                                         
                 16:56    53:55  1:00:49    21:31    21:00    23:32    40:46    31:11                                                                         
      3      186 Ashfaq Hussain                                                                                      7          4:48:53                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:58  1:11:17  1:56:18  2:21:59  2:46:21  3:22:05  4:13:01  4:48:53                                                                         
                 18:58    52:19    45:01    25:41    24:22    35:44    50:56    35:52                                                                         
      4      145 Mark Atherton                                                                                       7          4:52:53                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:34  1:02:33  1:50:04  2:25:30  2:57:34  3:31:56  4:19:10  4:52:53                                                                         
                 19:34    42:59    47:31    35:26    32:04    34:22    47:14    33:43                                                                         
      5      167 Mark Harrison                                                                                       7          5:12:51                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:20  1:01:39  2:04:28  2:25:53  2:49:52  3:11:29  4:45:26  5:12:51                                                                         
                 19:20    42:19  1:02:49    21:25    23:59    21:37  1:33:57    27:25                                                                         
      6      183 Kevin Thomas                                                                                        7          6:20:13                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 23:27  1:27:42  2:25:28  3:03:17  3:45:32  4:26:50  5:31:34  6:20:13                                                                         
                 23:27  1:04:15    57:46    37:49    42:15    41:18  1:04:44    48:39                                                                         
      7      166 David Gutfreund                                                                                     6          3:34:35                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 15:31    52:14  1:26:04  1:43:47  2:03:46  2:28:35  3:34:35                                                                                  
                 15:31    36:43    33:50    17:43    19:59    24:49  1:06:00                                                                                  
      8      157 Stuart Chetwynd                                                                                     6          3:55:04                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 18:34    59:00  1:35:40  1:57:17  2:20:31  2:47:36  3:55:04                                                                                  
                 18:34    40:26    36:40    21:37    23:14    27:05  1:07:28                                                                                  



VW 40/49;Team 81/100  (3)              600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      171 Deborah Jones                                                                                       7          4:58:43                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:33  1:07:14  1:54:12  2:23:45  2:48:55  3:26:17  4:20:57  4:58:43                                                                         
                 19:33    47:41    46:58    29:33    25:10    37:22    54:40    37:46                                                                         
      2      172 Rachael Kristiensen                                                                                 7          6:44:00                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 29:47  1:41:52  2:44:06  3:29:39  4:02:40  4:49:02  5:54:08  6:44:00                                                                         
                 29:47  1:12:05  1:02:14    45:33    33:01    46:22  1:05:06    49:52                                                                         
      3      178 Cath Robinson                                                                                       6          4:33:46                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 19:58  1:09:20  1:55:34  2:24:35  2:48:23  3:20:31  4:33:46                                                                                  
                 19:58    49:22    46:14    29:01    23:48    32:08  1:13:15                                                                                  

SVM 50/59; Team 100+  (9)              600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      154 John Bumby                                                                                          7          3:26:11                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 16:28    52:16  1:25:43  1:45:19  2:02:51  2:27:04  3:00:16  3:26:11                                                                         
                 16:28    35:48    33:27    19:36    17:32    24:13    33:12    25:55                                                                         
      2      163 Paul Eastwood                                                                                       7          3:33:59                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 14:26    49:37  1:23:07  1:43:11  2:01:31  2:23:27  3:07:07  3:33:59                                                                         
                 14:26    35:11    33:30    20:04    18:20    21:56    43:40    26:52                                                                         
      3      185 Andy Tuck                                                                                           7          3:37:34                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 16:50    53:57  1:29:39  1:52:12  2:10:41  2:34:34  3:10:31  3:37:34                                                                         
                 16:50    37:07    35:42    22:33    18:29    23:53    35:57    27:03                                                                         
      4       31 Jerry Featonby / Timothy Featonby                                                                   7          4:14:20                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:19  1:03:24  1:47:57  2:10:13  2:36:09  3:04:18  3:45:58  4:14:20                                                                         
                 19:19    44:05    44:33    22:16    25:56    28:09    41:40    28:22                                                                         
      5      177 Sean Poulter                                                                                        7          4:32:59                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 23:45  1:04:56  1:52:21  2:18:28  2:44:00  3:10:48  4:00:18  4:32:59                                                                         
                 23:45    41:11    47:25    26:07    25:32    26:48    49:30    32:41                                                                         
      6      147 David Barrowclough                                                                                  7          4:51:29                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 18:45  1:01:32  1:49:43  2:24:33  2:51:47  3:28:17  4:18:52  4:51:29                                                                         
                 18:45    42:47    48:11    34:50    27:14    36:30    50:35    32:37                                                                         
      7      148 John Barrowclough                                                                                   7          4:52:39                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:11  1:02:46  1:50:04  2:25:25  2:57:56  3:31:54  4:18:40  4:52:39                                                                         
                 19:11    43:35    47:18    35:21    32:31    33:58    46:46    33:59                                                                         
      8       27 Cliff Bevan / Colin Jacobs                                                                          6          3:25:14                                      6 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)        F                                                                                  
                 14:57    49:47  1:20:33  1:39:41  1:59:21  2:22:50  3:25:14                                                                                  
                 14:57    34:50    30:46    19:08    19:40    23:29  1:02:24                                                                                  
      9      184 Darron Tomlinson                                                                                    4          4:35:14                                      4 
                103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)        F                                                                                                    
               1:08:22  1:52:10  2:19:32  2:45:48  4:35:14                                                                                                    
               1:08:22    43:48    27:22    26:16  1:49:26                                                                                                    

SVW 50/59; Team 100+  (2)              600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   



      1      174 Julie Morrissey                                                                                     7          4:01:58                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:08  1:00:48  1:38:51  2:01:56  2:20:39  2:48:20  3:30:06  4:01:58                                                                         
                 19:08    41:40    38:03    23:05    18:43    27:41    41:46    31:52                                                                         
      2      120 Philip Benson / Kath Checkland                                                                      7          5:03:20                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 17:59  1:02:19  1:53:54  2:20:45  2:49:24  3:21:09  4:22:54  5:03:20                                                                         
                 17:59    44:20    51:35    26:51    28:39    31:45  1:01:45    40:26                                                                         

Male 60+/Team 120+  (3)                600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      153 George Brookes                                                                                      7          3:06:04                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 14:22    48:03  1:20:39  1:39:18  1:55:11  2:14:37  2:44:15  3:06:04                                                                         
                 14:22    33:41    32:36    18:39    15:53    19:26    29:38    21:49                                                                         
      2      170 John Hopper                                                                                         7          3:46:04                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 16:43    55:00  1:30:08  1:54:21  2:12:57  2:38:37  3:18:44  3:46:04                                                                         
                 16:43    38:17    35:08    24:13    18:36    25:40    40:07    27:20                                                                         
      3      155 John Burkinshaw                                                                                     3          4:43:59                                      3 
                101(1)   103(1)   105(1)        F                                                                                                             
                 19:41  1:07:45  2:19:38  4:43:59                                                                                                             
                 19:41    48:04  1:11:53  2:24:21                                                                                                             

Female 60+/Team 120+  (1)              600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      160 Clare de Faye                                                                                       7          4:02:29                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 19:35    57:50  1:38:37  2:04:26  2:26:23  2:51:13  3:31:17  4:02:29                                                                         
                 19:35    38:15    40:47    25:49    21:57    24:50    40:04    31:12                                                                         

Mixed Team up to 80  (2)               600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      141 Caroline Brock / Timothy Ward                                                                       7          3:56:38                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 16:35    55:15  1:36:05  1:55:10  2:16:01  2:37:30  3:25:06  3:56:38                                                                         
                 16:35    38:40    40:50    19:05    20:51    21:29    47:36    31:32                                                                         
      2      188 Adam Simcock / Gar-Ling Simcock                                                                     7          4:57:20                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 21:40  1:10:00  1:58:57  2:21:17  2:47:51  3:22:52  4:19:01  4:57:20                                                                         
                 21:40    48:20    48:57    22:20    26:34    35:01    56:09    38:19                                                                         

VMixed Team 81/100  (4)                600:00 min  7 C  7 Pts                                                   

      1      139 Jules Ward / Duncan Laidlaw                                                                         7          5:13:22                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 20:28  1:06:52  1:52:01  2:32:25  3:05:43  3:38:27  4:39:46  5:13:22                                                                         
                 20:28    46:24    45:09    40:24    33:18    32:44  1:01:19    33:36                                                                         
      2      137 Nicola Hampshire / Joshua Hampshire                                                                 7          6:20:31                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 23:43  1:28:20  2:26:17  3:04:32  3:46:24  4:30:23  5:38:55  6:20:31                                                                         
                 23:43  1:04:37    57:57    38:15    41:52    43:59  1:08:32    41:36                                                                         



      3      149 Kevin Beales / Sonja Farrell-Beales                                                                 7          6:20:36                                      7 
                101(1)   103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                         
                 23:26  1:26:07  2:25:26  3:02:57  3:45:36  4:27:47  5:38:42  6:20:36                                                                         
                 23:26  1:02:41    59:19    37:31    42:39    42:11  1:10:55    41:54                                                                         
      4      135 Helen Rawson / Darren Blenkinsop                                                                    6          5:05:54                                      6 
                103(1)   104(1)   105(1)   106(1)   108(1)   109(1)        F                                                                                  
               1:05:02  1:58:06  2:34:39  3:04:12  3:38:21  4:31:32  5:05:54                                                                                  
               1:05:02    53:04    36:33    29:33    34:09    53:11    34:22                                                                                  


